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6802
6635
6627
6620
6390
6370
6303
6263
6238
6231
6216
6203
6127
6117
6116
6080
6054
6053
6049
6047
6016
5992
5954
5945
5944

Top 25 Overall

School

Carmel

San Ramon Valley

The Bolles School

Sacred Heart Academy

Santa Margarita Catholic

Hershey

The Bolles School

Loyola

Regis Jesuit

New Trier

Upper Arlington

North Allegheny

Fishers

University

St. Xavier

Greenwich

Creighton Prep

Fordham Prep

Brother Rice

Minnetonka

Mercy

North Allegheny

Homestead

Granite Bay

Phillips Andover Academy

>10,000 Combined Total

Pts
12930
12413
12195
12128
12121
12049
11896
11791
11774
11664
11550
11546
11539
11439
11413
11357
11352
11304
11069
10970
10960
10940
10940
10940
10933
10855
10825

School
The Bolles School
Carmel
North Allegheny
Santa Margarita Catholic
San Ramon Valley
Regis Jesuit
New Trier
Hershey
Southlake Carroll
Hamilton Southeastern
Minnetonka
Homestead
Upper Arlington
Granite Bay
Fairview
The Woodlands
Naperville Central
Upper St. Clair
Hudson
Carroll
Shenendehowa
Suffield Academy
Loyola Academy
Fossil Ridge
University
Amador Valley
Clovis West

Class|
9/11
4/8
4/8
10/12
4/8
10/12
4/8
2/6
4/8
4/8
4/8
4/8
37
4/8
4/8
4/8
4/8
317
37
4/8
4/8
9/11
10/12
4/8
4/8
4/8
4/8
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28
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31
32

34
35
36
37
38

40
41
4
43
44
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6303
6263
6238
6117
6116
6080
6054
6053
6049
5992
5944
5920
5913
5911
5904
5888
5850
5804
5742
5738
5716
5694
5665
5643
5611
5611
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10805
10507
10500
10477
10471
10416
10389
10380
10347
10347
10303
10303
10190
10128
10115
10043
10014

Summary Charts for 2013-14

Top 25 Boys

School
The Bolles School
Loyola
Regis Jesuit
University
St. Xavier
Greenwich
Creighton Prep
Fordham Prep
Brother Rice
North Allegheny
Phillips Andover Academy
Southlake Carroll
Loyola Blakefield
Upper St. Clair
St. Xavier
LaSalle College
Bellarmine College Prep
Hamilton Southeastern
Naperville Central
Santa Margarita Catholic
The Woodlands
Brophy College Prep
New Trier
Clovis West
Carmel
Malvern Prep

Public boys
Public boys
Public boys
Public boys

Public girls
Public girls
Public girls
Public girls

Evanston Township
Mercer Island
Glenbrook South
Pioneer
Lewis-Palmer
Dallastown

The Hawken School
Strongsville

Fishers

Emmaus

Westford Academy
Dexter

Kingwood
Westfield
Arapahoe

Council Rock North
Bloomfield Hills

ST Class| PL
FL 9
CA 10
CO 10
CA 4
OH 10
CT 4
NE 10
NY 10
Ml 10
PA 4 10
MA 10 11
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CLASSES

1-900
901-1400
1401-1900
>1900

1-900
901-1400
1401-1900
>1900

L 4/8
WA 3/7
L 4/8
M 3/7
4/8
PA  3/7
9/11
4/8
IN  4/8
PA 4/8
3/7
Ml 2/6
TX 418
NJ  3/7
4/8
PA  3/7
Ml 4/8

Pts
6802
6635
6627
6620
6390
6370
6231
6216
6203
6127
6047
6016
5954
5945
5931
5913
5860
5854
5854
5811
5717
5667
5654
5648
5641

10

11
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Top 25 Girls

School
Carmel
San Ramon Valley
The Bolles School
Sacred Heart Academy
Santa Margarita Catholic
Hershey
New Trier
Upper Arlington
North Allegheny
Fishers
Minnetonka
Mercy
Homestead
Granite Bay
Fairview
Waukesha South/Mukwonago
Hamilton Southeastern
Loyola Academy
Southlake Carroll
Regis Jesuit
Amador Valley
Rockford
Darien
Ames
The Woodlands

Independent boys
Independent boys

Independent girls
Independent girls
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Entries by State

#
1
26
16

14

ST
PA
OH
CA
MI
IN
>
IL
Cco
NC
CT
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